
I.D.:	60109971

MEDIA	CONVERTOR	GIGABIT	1*SLOT	SFP	1*RJ45,Media
Convertor	Gigabit	1G	WDM	1550	/	1310	Singlemode	cone

Data
publicarii

18.08.21 Coduri	CPV 32552410-4

Pretul
estimativ:

12.200,00	RON	-	12.200,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: MEDIA	CONVERTOR	GIGABIT	1*SLOT	SFP	1*RJ45,	Media	Convertor	Gigabit	1G	WDM	1550	/	1310
Singlemode	conector	SC	20km,	Media	Convertor	Gigabit	1G	WDM	1310	/	1550	Singlemode
conector	SC	20km


